Sport Management, M.S.

Related Occupations

Coaches and Scouts
Exercise Trainers and Group Fitness
Instructors

Education Administrators, All Other
Umpires, Referees, and Other Sports
Officials

Agents and Business Managers of Artists,
Performers, and Athletes

Athletes and Sports Competitors

General Operations Managers

Public Relations Specialists

2021-2030 Median Salary

Growth
18%

30%
11%
12%
28%
21%
7%
9%

(National)
$36,330

$40,520
$87,590
$28,940

$75,420

$50,850
$103,650

$62,820

cénNncoura

where informed decisions begin

Sample Job Titles
Assistant Coaches, Head Coaches, Assistant Athletic Trainers, Assistant
Football Coaches, Head Women's Basketball Coaches
Strength and Conditioning Coaches, Exercise Specialists, Athletic Trainers,
Personal Fitness Trainers, Training and Exercise Coordinators
Wellness Coordinators, Fitness Directors, Health and Wellness Coaches,
Directors of Special Education, Fitness and Wellness Coordinators
Intramural Sports Coordinators, Sports Information Assistants, Competitive
Sports Supervisors, Stewards, Sports Coordinators
People Analytics Managers, Talent Managers, Research and Development
Managers, Sports Performance Specialists, Performance Managers, Agents

Program Specialists

General Managers, Operations Managers, Directors of Operation
Communications Specialists, Public Affairs Specialists, Marketing
Communications Specialists, Public Relations Specialists




